Experts in lighting since 1878
Crompton Lamps Limited registered in England and Wales No. 05590551
Registered office and correspondence address: Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park, Bowling Back Lane, Bradford BD4 8QE
Tel: +44 (0)845 612 8151  Fax: +44 (0)845 612 8171  Email: sales@cromptonlamps.com  Web: www.cromptonlamps.com
All images and specifications are for illustration purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
E. & O. E. © Crompton Lamps Limited 2015
GR8 2 Pin Cap GR10q 4 Pin Cap
W
H
Energy efficient compact fluorescent
lamp widely used with slim profile
decorative and tough exterior luminaires.
• 10,000 hour life
• �2700K warm white, 3500K white or
4000K cool white colour options
• 82/1B colour rendering index/group
• 2 or 4 pin cap
• Separate ballast/control gear required
• Not suitable for dimming
• Internally fused for safety
CC
Product Code Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Cap Colour
Appearance
Colour
Temp
(K)
Total
Lumens
(lm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Energy
Rating
Order
Qty
W H
Single Carton
CLC16WW2PIN 16 240 GR8 2 pin Warm White 2700 1100 135 135 20
CLC16W2PIN 16 240 GR8 2 pin White 3500 1100 135 135 20
CLC16CW2PIN 16 240 GR8 2 pin Cool White 4000 1100 135 135 20
CLC16WW4PIN 16 240 GR10q 4 pin Warm White 2700 1100 135 135 20
CLC16W4PIN 16 240 GR10q 4 pin White 3500 1100 135 135 20
CLC16CW4PIN 16 240 GR10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 1100 135 135 20
CLC28WW2PIN 28 240 GR8 2 pin Warm White 2700 2050 195 200 20
CLC28W2PIN 28 240 GR8 2 pin White 3500 2050 195 200 20
CLC28CW2PIN 28 240 GR8 2 pin Cool White 4000 2050 195 200 20
CLC28WW4PIN 28 240 GR10q 4 pin Warm White 2700 2050 195 200 20
CLC28W4PIN 28 240 GR10q 4 pin White 3500 2050 195 200 20
CLC28CW4PIN 28 240 GR10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 2050 195 200 20
CLC38WW4PIN 38 240 GR10q 4 pin Warm White 2700 2700 195 200 20
CLC38W4PIN 38 240 GR10q 4 pin White 3500 2700 195 200 20
CLC38CW4PIN 38 240 GR10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 2700 195 200 20